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Anlage
Steinheimer Weg 1, 89551 Konigsbronn

Hallenadresse
Steinheimer Weg 1, 89551 Kdnigsbronn

Sportwart/in
Brzoza, Horst
T 07328 922844 horstbrzoza@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Heller, Holger
T 07364 921641 holger-heller@kabelbw.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Katrin Heller
m 01705556023; ka-heller@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jerabek, Aaron
Golzer, Adrian
Reissner, Felix
Cheng, Mo Philipp (CHN*)
Handl, Alexander
Neiberger, Erik
Ditz, Mona
Guner, Nalan
Knopf, Sofia

10 Schramek, Marlon
11 Forner, Jannik
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11208015
11208017
11208018
11312422
11304865
11213276
21207384
21207385
21307798
11208016
11211691

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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